

| SL. No. | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS |
|---------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p><u>WPCRL No. 980 of 2026</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Ms. Rangoli Purohit, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Put up this matter on 02.06.2026 in order to enable the State Counsel to get complete history of the petitioner since when he is indulge in all those activities. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 29.05.2026</p> <p>Parul</p> |