

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 900 432">WPCRL No. 980 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 441 1139 481"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="644 512 1509 808" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="644 512 1509 591">1. Mrs. Prabha Naithani and Mr. Haneef Ahmad, learned counsel for the petitioner.</li><li data-bbox="644 600 1509 678">2. Mrs. Meenakshi Sharma and Mr. Himanshu Sain, learned A.G.A. for the State.</li><li data-bbox="644 687 1366 721">3. Put up this matter on 12.06.2026 as fresh.</li><li data-bbox="644 730 1509 808">4. In the meantime, let the State counsel may get the statement of any of the witness if recorded.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1107 875 1477 916" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1198 927 1358 960" style="text-align: right;">02.06.2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 976 676 1003">PR</p>

--	--	--	--